INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 23/01/2015

TO DATE : 23/01/2015

J

Johannesburg
Stock Exchange

One Exchange Square,

Gwen Lane,

Sandown, South Africa
Private Bag X991174
Sandton 2146

Tel: +27 11 520 7000
Fax: +27 11 520 8584

WWW.jse.co.za

Registration number: 2005/022939/06

VAT number: 4080119391

Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts Nominal Value
(RO0O0's)
Govi Total Return Index
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Buy 1 5,027.73
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Sell 1 0.00
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Buy 7 35,194.11
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Sell 7 0.00
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Buy 8 40,221.84
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI Sell 8 0.00
R186 Bond Future
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 5 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 5 638.53
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future Buy 5 648.04
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future Sell 5 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Sell 23 0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future Buy 23 2,937.24

Page 1 of 3

2015/01/23, 06:09:35PM



R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 07/05/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015
R186 On 05/02/2015

R2023 Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

23

23

27

27

27

27

50

50

50

50

53

53
95
95
95
95
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
250
250
250
250
350
350
350
350
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,711
2,71
2,764
2,764

2,980.97
0.00

0.00
3,448.06
3,499.40
0.00

0.00
6,385.30
6,480.37
0.00
6,772.88
0.00

0.00
12,132.08
12,312.70
0.00

0.00
12,770.61
0.00
12,770.61
12,960.74
0.00
12,960.74
0.00

0.00
31,926.52
32,401.86
0.00

0.00
44,697.13
45,362.60
0.00

0.00
127,706.09
127,706.10
0.00
129,612.41
0.00

0.00
129,607.40
346,438.96
0.00
353,211.84
0.00

Page 2 of 3

2015/01/23, 06:09:35PM



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

Nominal Value
(R0O00's)

R023 On 05/02/2015
R023 On 05/02/2015

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 05/02/2015
2037 On 05/02/2015
2037 On 05/02/2015
2037 On 05/02/2015

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 05/02/2015
R248 On 05/02/2015
R248 On 05/02/2015
R248 On 05/02/2015
R248 On 05/02/2015
R248 On 05/02/2015

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

a

1,650
1,550
1,650
1,550

300
300
600
600
900
900

16,449

541.23
0.00

164,722.33
0.00
0.00
164,722.33

33,682.85
0.00
67,365.70
0.00
101,048.55
0.00

2,090,895.86

Page 3 of 3

2015/01/23, 06:09:35PM



