JS≣

		Johannesburg Stock Exchange
INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES		One Exchange Square, Gwen Lane, Sandown, South Africa
DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT		Private Bag X991174 Sandton 2146
FROM DATE : 23/01/2015	TO DATE : 23/01/2015	Tel: +27 11 520 7000 Fax: +27 11 520 8584
		www.jse.co.za
		Registration number: 2005/022939/06 VAT number: 4080119391

Contract	Strike C/P Buy/Sell	No. of Contracts	Nominal Value (R000's)	
Govi Total Return Index				
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Buy	1	5,027.73	
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Sell	1	0.00	
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Buy	7	35,194.11	
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Sell	7	0.00	
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Buy	8	40,221.84	
GOVI On 05/02/2015 GOVI	Sell	8	0.00	
R186 Bond Future				
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	5	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	5	638.53	
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	5	648.04	
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	5	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	23	0.00	
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	23	2,937.24	

R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	23	2,980.97
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	23	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	27	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	27	3,448.06
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	27	3,499.40
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	27	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	50	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	50	6,385.30
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	50	6,480.37
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	50	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	53	6,772.88
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	53	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	95	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	95	12,132.08
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	95	12,312.70
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	95	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,770.61
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,770.61
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,960.74
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	100	12,960.74
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	100	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	250	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	250	31,926.52
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	250	32,401.86
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	250	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	350	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	350	44,697.13
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	350	45,362.60
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	350	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,000	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,000	127,706.09
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,000	127,706.10
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,000	0.00
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,000	129,612.41
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,000	0.00
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,000	0.00
R186 On 07/05/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,000	129,607.40
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	2,711	346,438.96
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	2,711	0.00
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	2,764	353,211.84
R186 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	2,764	0.00
		,	

R2023 Bond Future

Contract	Strike C/P Buy/Sell	No. of Contracts	Nominal Value (R000's)	
R023 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	5	541.23	
R023 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	5	0.00	
R2037 Bond Future				
2037 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,550	164,722.33	
2037 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,550	0.00	
2037 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	1,550	0.00	
2037 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	1,550	164,722.33	
R2048 Bond Future				
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	300	33,682.85	
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	300	0.00	
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	600	67,365.70	
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	600	0.00	
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Buy	900	101,048.55	
R248 On 05/02/2015 Bond Future	Sell	900	0.00	
Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:		16,449	2,090,895.86	